
Date Players
 Hole-in-One 

Pot 
Saturday, January 11, 2014 60 15.00$                  

Sunday, January 26, 2014 84 21.00$                  

Sunday, February 02, 2014 40 10.00$                  

Sunday, February 09, 2014 68 17.00$                  

Saturday, March 01, 2014 80 20.00$                  

Sunday, March 16, 2014 72 18.00$                  

Saturday, April 05, 2014 80 20.00$                  

Sunday, April 20, 2014 32 8.00$                    

Sunday, May 11, 2014 56 14.00$                  

Saturday, May 24, 2014 52 13.00$                  

Sunday, June 15, 2014 48 12.00$                  

Saturday, June 21, 2014 45 11.25$                  

Saturday, July 12, 2014 52 13.00$                  

Sunday, July 27, 2014 0 -$                      

Sunday, August 03, 2014 52 13.00$                  

Sunday, August 17, 2014 50 12.50$                  

Sunday, September 07, 2014 52 13.00$                  

Sunday, September 14, 2014 48 12.00$                  

Saturday, November 08, 2014 56 14.00$                  

Sunday, November 23, 2014 64 16.00$                  

Saturday, December 13, 2014 84 21.00$                  

Sunday, December 28, 2014 92 23.00$                  

Saturday January 10, 2015 76 19.00$                  

Sunday January 25, 2015 108 27.00$                  

Sunday February 15, 2015 102 25.50$                  

Saturday February 28, 2015 104 26.00$                  

Saturday March 14, 2015 90 22.50$                  

Sunday March 29, 2015 92 23.00$                  

Saturday April 11, 2015 88 22.00$                  

Saturday April 25, 2015 92 23.00$                  

Saturday May 09, 2015 100 25.00$                  

Sunday June 14, 2015 82 20.50$                  

Saturday June 27, 2015 76 19.00$                  

Sunday July 05, 2015 48 12.00$                  

Saturday July 18, 2015 72 18.00$                  

Saturday August 01, 2015 88 22.00$                  

Saturday August 15, 2015 78 19.50$                  

Saturday September 05, 2015 64 16.00$                  

Saturday September 19, 2015 80 20.00$                  

Sunday October 04, 2015 80 20.00$                  

October 17 and 18, 2015 80 20.00$                  

Saturday November 14, 2015 66 16.50$                  

Saturday December 12, 2015 84 21.00$                  

Sunday December 27, 2015 76 19.00$                  

Saturday January 09, 2016 88 22.00$                  

Sunday January 24, 2016 Won by Gary Murphy on 17 100 25.00$                  

Total Pot (25 Cents per Man per Event) 820.25$                


